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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Wandeler Roman (2002) 20.00

+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00
+ Jelk Fabrice (2002) 10.00

 
2 Kälin Michael (2002) 18.25

+ Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 9.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50

 
2 b Buchs Stefan (2002) 18.75

+ Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.75
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.00

2 c Kolly Elmar (2002) 18.75
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.75
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00

3 a Kolly Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 10.00
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50

3 b Häller Nick (2002) 18.50
o Zbinden Lukas (2003) 8.50
+ Despont Lucas (2003) 10.00

3 c Gremaud Vincent (2002) 18.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.75
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75

3 d Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
o Collaud Romain (2002) 8.50
+ Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 10.00

3 e Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
o Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 8.50
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00

3 f Crottaz Yves (2002) 18.50
+ Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 10.00
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50

3 g Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

4 a Tschachtli Sven (2002) 18.25
o Jelk Fabrice (2002) 8.50
+ Forestier Arthur (2002) 9.75

4 b Sudan Jonathan (2003) 18.25
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50
+ Staffelbach Noah (2003) 9.75

4 c Schmid Romain (2003) 18.25
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50
+ Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 9.75

4 d Jelk Fabrice (2002) 18.25
+ Tschachtli Sven (2002) 9.75
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.50

4 e Tissot Aurélien (2002) 18.75
+ Forestier Arthur (2002) 9.75
- Zbinden Lukas (2003) 9.00

5 Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 18.00
- Despont Lucas (2003) 9.00
- Buchs Stefan (2002) 9.00

6 Egger Benoît (2002) 17.75
- Gisler Daniel (2003) 8.75
- Niederberger Sascha (2002) 9.00

7 a Delabays Thibaud (2002) 17.50
- Jonin Jérémy (2002) 8.75
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 8.75

7 b Jonin Jérémy (2002) 17.50
- Delabays Thibaud (2002) 9.00
o Bapst Ludovic (2002) 8.50

7 c Gisler Daniel (2003) 17.50
- Egger Benoît (2002) 9.00
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50

8 a Despont Lucas (2003) 17.25
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75
o Häller Nick (2002) 8.50

8 b Bättig Patrick (2003) 17.25
o Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.50
- Delabays Thibaud (2002) 8.75

9 a Staffelbach Noah (2003) 17.00
o Kolly Simon (2002) 8.50
o Sudan Jonathan (2003) 8.50

9 b Schneuwly Lucas (2002) 17.00
o Crottaz Yves (2002) 8.50
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

9 c Python Benjamin (2002) 17.00
o Niederberger Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Gremaud Vincent (2002) 8.50

9 d Gloggner Elias (2002) 17.00
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50

9 e Freiburghaus Nick (2002) 17.00
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50

9 f Forestier Arthur (2002) 17.00
o Tissot Aurélien (2002) 8.50
o Tschachtli Sven (2002) 8.50

9 g Niederberger Sascha (2002) 18.75
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75
- Egger Benoît (2002) 9.00

10 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 17.00
o Clément Aurélien (2003) 8.50
o Kolly Elmar (2002) 8.50

10 b Zbinden Lukas (2003) 19.00
+ Häller Nick (2002) 10.00
- Tissot Aurélien (2002) 9.00

10 c Schläfli Hugo (2002) 19.50
+ Gremaud Vincent (2002) 9.75
+ Gisler Daniel (2003) 9.75

10 d Bapst Ludovic (2002) 19.50
+ Sudan Jonathan (2003) 9.75
+ Jonin Jérémy (2002) 9.75

10 e Collaud Romain (2002) 20.00
+ Grab Florian (2003) 10.00
+ Kolly Simon (2002) 10.00

11 Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 19.75
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 10.00
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75

12 Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 19.50
+ Kolly Elmar (2002) 9.75
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 9.75

12 b Clément Aurélien (2003) 19.75
+ Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 9.75
+ Crottaz Yves (2002) 10.00

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Roux Flavien (2004) 19.75

+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00
+ Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.75

 
1 b Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 19.75

+ Berset Damien (2004) 10.00
+ Philipona Alexis (2004) 9.75

 
2 Berset Damien (2004) 17.00

o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.50
o Waeber Florian (2004) 8.50

2 b Yerly Cyril (2005) 17.25
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50
- Pürro Peter (2005) 8.75

3 Brülhart Kevin (2004) 17.00
o Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.50
o Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.50

3 b Suchet Jonathan (2005) 19.75
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75
+ Pfister Nicolas (2004) 10.00

4 Cottet Flavien (2004) 17.00
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50
o Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50

4 b Spicher Xaver (2005) 18.25
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 9.75
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

4 c Girard Simon (2004) 19.75
+ Pythoud Timothy (2004) 9.75
+ Spicher Xaver (2005) 10.00

5 Richoz Marc (2004) 17.00
o Spicher Xaver (2005) 8.50
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50

5 b Germain Lucas (2005) 20.00
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00
+ Nösberger Valentin (2005) 10.00

6 Nicolet Bastien (2004) 19.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75
+ Röösli Janis (2005) 10.00

7 Pfister Nicolas (2004) 17.50
- Raboud Maxime (2005) 9.00
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

7 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 20.00
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00
+ Walker Jan (2004) 10.00

8 Raboud Maxime (2005) 17.50
- Pfister Nicolas (2004) 9.00
o Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 8.50
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8 b Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.25
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 9.75
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

9 Collaud Bastien (2005) 17.50
- Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.75
- Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.75

9 b Liaudat Mattéo (2005) 19.75
+ Cottet Flavien (2004) 10.00
+ Raboud Maxime (2005) 9.75

10 Kälin Andrin (2005) 19.00
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.00
+ Malherbe Mayron (2004) 10.00

11 Tornare Philippe (2004) 17.50
- Malherbe Mayron (2004) 8.75
- Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.75

12 Schürmann Timo (2005) 17.25
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50
- Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75

12 b Kauflin Andrin (2004) 18.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 10.00

13 Reichmuth Marco (2005) 17.25
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

13 b Schmutz Jano (2004) 18.75
+ Brülhart Kevin (2004) 10.00
- Küng Jonas (2004) 8.75

14 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 18.50
+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
- Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75

14 b Küng Jonas (2004) 18.75
+ Vallelian Enzo (2005) 10.00
- Schmutz Jano (2004) 8.75

15 Vallelian Enzo (2005) 17.00
o Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Pythoud Timothy (2004) 8.50

15 b Walker Jan (2004) 18.50
+ Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

15 c Waeber Florian (2004) 18.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50
+ Berset Damien (2004) 10.00

16 a Pürro Peter (2005) 17.25
o Röösli Janis (2005) 8.50
- Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75

16 b Gloggner Matthias (2005) 17.25
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50
- Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75

16 c Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 17.25
o Nösberger Valentin (2005) 8.50
- Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.75

16 d Steinauer Kevin (2004) 18.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

17 Verdon Simon (2005) 17.00
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin (2004) 8.50

17 b Malherbe Mayron (2004) 17.25
- Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75
o Kälin Andrin (2005) 8.50

17 c Romanens Noël (2004) 18.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Richoz Marc (2004) 10.00

17 d Röösli Janis (2005) 18.50
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00
o Nicolet Bastien (2004) 8.50

17 e Pythoud Timothy (2004) 18.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Vallelian Enzo (2005) 10.00

17 f Philipona Alexis (2004) 18.50
+ Waeber Florian (2004) 10.00
o Schwyzer Sebastian (2004) 8.50

17 g Panchaud Noé (2004) 18.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50
+ Cottet Flavien (2004) 10.00

17 h Nösberger Valentin (2005) 18.50
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 10.00
o Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50

17 i Zbinden Silvan (2004) 18.50
+ Steinauer Kevin (2004) 9.75
- Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.75

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Schuler Mike (2006) 19.75

+ Malherbe Dereck (2006) 9.75
+ Stähli Théo (2007) 10.00

 
2 Tissot Joffrey (2006) 17.50

- Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.75
- Ochsner Tim (2006) 8.75

 
3 Rapin Noah (2006) 17.00

o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50
o Pellet Matthias (2006) 8.50

3 b Ochsner Tim (2006) 17.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

4 Pfyl Reto (2006) 17.00
o Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

4 b Pellet Leon (2007) 17.50
- Grob Sven (2007) 9.00
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50

5 Evard Melvin (2006) 17.25
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75
o Grab Stephan (2007) 8.50

5 b Grob Sven (2007) 17.50
- Pellet Leon (2007) 9.00
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

5 c Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 17.50
- Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

5 d Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 17.50
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50

6 Maurer Léandre (2006) 17.25
- Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.75
o Malherbe Dereck (2006) 8.50

6 b Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.00
+ Ochsner Tim (2006) 10.00
- Steinauer Samuel (2007) 9.00

7 a Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 18.25
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 9.75
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

7 b Amrhyn Simon (2007) 18.25
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
+ Barras Léo (2006) 9.75

7 c Hirschi Leandro (2007) 18.50
o Stähli Théo (2007) 8.75
+ Jaquerod Adrian (2007) 9.75

7 d Steinauer Samuel (2007) 18.75
+ Marthe Denis (2006) 9.75
- Suchet Yannick (2007) 9.00

7 e Pellet Matthias (2006) 18.75
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
+ Rapin Noah (2006) 10.00

7 f Fontaine Anthony (2006) 18.75
- Evard Melvin (2006) 8.75
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

7 g Berset Romain (2006) 19.50
+ Meuwly Steve (2006) 9.75
+ Pellet Leon (2007) 9.75

8 Bächler Gregor (2007) 18.75
- Maurer Léandre (2006) 9.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 9.75

9 a Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.50
+ Amrhyn Simon (2007) 10.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50

9 b Torche Louis (2007) 18.50
+ Rapin Noah (2006) 10.00
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50

10 Barras Léo (2006) 17.00
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

10 b Stähli Théo (2007) 18.50
+ Hirschi Leandro (2007) 10.00
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50

11 Benninger Nico (2007) 17.00
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50
o Rossier Rayan (2007) 8.50

11 b Malherbe Dereck (2006) 18.50
o Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
+ Maurer Léandre (2006) 10.00

11 c Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 19.50
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 9.75
+ Schwyzer Flurin (2006) 9.75
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11 d Bapst Marco (2006) 20.00
+ Barras Léo (2006) 10.00
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00

12 Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.50
+ Jaquerod Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.75

12 b Fankhauser Tom (2006) 19.75
+ Küng Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 10.00

12 c Tornare Laurent (2007) 20.00
+ Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 10.00
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 10.00

12 d Pfister Mathieu (2006) 20.00
+ Rossier Rayan (2007) 10.00
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 10.00

13 a Rossier Rayan (2007) 18.25
+ Benninger Nico (2007) 9.75
o Pfister Mathieu (2006) 8.50

13 b Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 18.25
o Tornare Laurent (2007) 8.50
+ Meuwly Steve (2006) 9.75

14 Jaquerod Adrian (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Hirschi Leandro (2007) 8.50

14 b Küng Simon (2006) 18.25
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
+ Marthe Denis (2006) 9.75

15 Marthe Denis (2006) 17.00
o Steinauer Samuel (2007) 8.50
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

15 b Grab Stephan (2007) 18.25
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75

16 Meuwly Steve (2006) 17.00
o Berset Romain (2006) 8.50
o Rohrbasser Darius (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 17.00

o Thuillard Rémy (2008) 8.50
o Thuillard Loïc (2008) 8.50

 
1 b Castella Martin (2009) 17.00

o Marthe Quentin (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

 
1 c Crausaz Alexis (2009) 17.00

o Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50

1 d Rapin Dolan (2008) 17.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50
o Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50

1 e Bongard Timéo (2009) 17.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50

1 f Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 18.25
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75

2 Schacher Noam (2009) 17.00
o Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
o Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50

2 b Sciboz Gregory (2008) 18.25
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
+ Uldry Noah (2008) 9.75

2 c Thuillard Loïc (2008) 18.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 10.00

2 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 18.50
+ Thuillard Loïc (2008) 10.00
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

2 e Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 19.50
+ Girard Noé (2009) 9.75
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75

2 f Olloz Alexandre (2008) 19.50
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75

3 Girard Noé (2009) 18.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50
+ Castella Martin (2009) 10.00

3 b Vuichoud Clément (2008) 19.50
+ Sciboz Gregory (2008) 9.75
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75

4 a Thuillard Rémy (2008) 18.25
+ Petitpierre Danaël (2008) 9.75
o Marthe Quentin (2009) 8.50

4 b Sciotto Vincent (2009) 18.25
+ Uldry Noah (2008) 9.75
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

4 c Schneiter Dominik (2008) 18.25
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75

4 d Ayer Antoine (2008) 20.00
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 10.00
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 10.00

5 a Rigolet Fabien (2008) 18.25
+ Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.75
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50

5 b Mooser Eothenn (2009) 18.25
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
+ Rapin Dolan (2008) 9.75

5 c Marthe Quentin (2009) 19.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75
+ Thuillard Rémy (2008) 10.00

6 a Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 18.25
+ Schacher Noam (2009) 9.75
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

6 b Brodard François (2008) 18.25
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

6 c Tissot Arnaud (2008) 19.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 9.75

6 d Tissot Maxence (2008) 19.75
+ Rapin Dolan (2008) 10.00
+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

7 Uldry Noah (2008) 17.00
o Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Sciboz Gregory (2008) 8.50

7 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.25
+ Bongard Timéo (2009) 9.75
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50


